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Venerdì

MARZO

08
Sereno Sereno Poco nuvoloso Nuvoloso

Temperatura

Umidità
Precipitazioni
Vento

Pressione
Zero Termico

1 °C

86 %
0 mm

moderato ENE

1012 hPa
1650 m

10 °C

57 %
0 mm

moderato ENE

1009 hPa
1810 m

11 °C

58 %
0 mm

moderato ENE

1006 hPa
1940 m

5 °C

73 %
0 mm

debole ENE

1005 hPa
1850 m

Sabato

MARZO

09
Nubi sparse Sereno Nuvoloso Nuvoloso

Temperatura

Umidità
Precipitazioni
Vento
Pressione

Zero Termico

4 °C

83 %
0 mm

debole ENE
1004 hPa

1750 m

13 °C

58 %
0 mm

moderato ESE
1001 hPa

1860 m

12 °C

65 %
0 mm

forte ESE
999 hPa

2010 m

6 °C

79 %
0 mm

debole ENE
997 hPa

2110 m

Domenica

MARZO

10
Nuvoloso Nuvoloso Nuvoloso Nuvoloso

Temperatura

Umidità
Precipitazioni
Vento
Pressione

Zero Termico

6 °C

76 %
0 mm

debole ENE
993 hPa

2330 m

11 °C

66 %
0 mm

debole ESE
994 hPa

1910 m

11 °C

68 %
0 mm

debole WSW
996 hPa

1480 m

6 °C

83 %
0 mm

debole SSW
999 hPa

1190 m
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